MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR

DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

MBA ADMISSION AY 2020-21 (ROUND 1)

List of selected candidates (Round 1)
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App
7012
7018
7034
7041
7055
7056
7083
7104
7106
7110
7119
7125
7132
7148
7169
7199
7200
7202
7227
7235
7237
7239
7270
7274
7276
7311
7332
7354
7376
7377
7387
7393
7397
7404
7437

Name of the applicant
UTKARSH KUMAR
PERUMALLAPALLI KARUNYA
SHUBHI JAIN
AVINASH MAMIDI
RIJUL BHARAT SAGAR
VARUN KUMAR
DEVASHISH PATHAK
ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH
AKSHAT SHUKLA
NIRBHAY RAJ
NANCY MEENA
KAVYANI JAIN
DEVESH PUROHIT
AASTHA SONI
AKASH ALI
RAJESHWARI YADAV
NIDHI SINGH
AARYAN SINGH
SIRASANAGANDLA NAVEEN
TANUJ SAINI
JOEL SILVERIOUS KENNEDY
POONAM YADAV
PRIYA AGARWAL
JHALAK SAXENA
SHILPI SHARMA
ANSHIKA PORWAL
PRANAY LADHA
VISHVAS ARORA
ADITI YADAV
NIDHI PRASAD
SAWAN KUMAR
ASHUTOSH YADAV
SATYA PRATEEK
AYUSHI AGARWAL
HARSHITA YADAV
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MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

MBA ADMISSION AY 2020-21 (ROUND 1)

S. No. App Name of the applicant Category (applied for) | Category (selected in)
36 7444 EE'E‘;:QMESH PRASAD GEN GEN
37 7456 = RABINA KHANDE SC SC
38 7461 | KANCHAN SC SC
39 7469 P BHAVANA MURTHY GEN GEN
40 7470 | TANIKA YADAV OBC OBC
41 7472 | HIMANSHU PRATIK OBC OBC
42 7478 | KISHA OBC OBC
43 7481 | RIYA TIWARI GEN GEN
44 7496 | PRAKRITI SINGH GEN GEN
45 7501 | SAURAV JHA GEN GEN
46 7502 | ESHAN JAIN GEN GEN
47 7503 | KIRAN SC SC
48 7506 = SUMIT KUMAR OBC OBC
49 7517 | SHOBHIT PAREEK EWS EWS
50 7528 | MAHANISH PANDA GEN GEN
51 7532 | ARTI GUPTA GEN GEN
52 7540 | ABHIJEET OBC OBC
53 7569 | MANISH SHARMA GEN GEN
54 7592 | AISHWARYA SHARMA GEN GEN
55 7597 | PARAS MANI GEN GEN
56 7599 | AYUSHI GUPTA OBC OBC
57 7601 | ADITYA KUMAR EWS EWS

NOTE:

@

% Selected candidates are required to accept the offer of admission online and pay prescribed fees
for the first semester latest by June 01, 2020 failing with the offer stands withdrawn and seat will
be forfeited.

< Visit institute website for more details and to accept admission offer and pay fees.



