MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

MBA ADMISSION AY 2020-21 (ROUND 1)

List of selected candidates (Round 1)

S. No.	Арр	Name of the applicant	Category (applied for)	Category (selected in)
1	7012	UTKARSH KUMAR	GEN	GEN
2	7018	PERUMALLAPALLI KARUNYA	SC	SC
3	7034	SHUBHI JAIN	GEN	GEN
4	7041	AVINASH MAMIDI	SC	SC
5	7055	RIJUL BHARAT SAGAR	SC	SC
6	7056	VARUN KUMAR	SC	SC
7	7083	DEVASHISH PATHAK	EWS	EWS
8	7104	ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH	SC	SC
9	7106	AKSHAT SHUKLA	GEN	GEN
10	7110	NIRBHAY RAJ	OBC	OBC
11	7119	NANCY MEENA	ST	ST
12	7125	KAVYANI JAIN	GEN	GEN
13	7132	DEVESH PUROHIT	GEN	GEN
14	7148	AASTHA SONI	GEN	GEN
15	7169	AKASH ALI	OBC	OBC
16	7199	RAJESHWARI YADAV	OBC	OBC
17	7200	NIDHI SINGH	GEN	GEN
18	7202	AARYAN SINGH	SC	SC
19	7227	SIRASANAGANDLA NAVEEN	EWS	EWS
20	7235	TANUJ SAINI	GEN	GEN
21	7237	JOEL SILVERIOUS KENNEDY	OBC	OBC
22	7239	POONAM YADAV	OBC	OBC
23	7270	PRIYA AGARWAL	GEN	GEN
24	7274	JHALAK SAXENA	GEN	GEN
25	7276	SHILPI SHARMA	OBC	OBC
26	7311	ANSHIKA PORWAL	EWS	EWS
27	7332	PRANAY LADHA	EWS	EWS
28	7354	VISHVAS ARORA	GEN	GEN
29	7376	ADITI YADAV	OBC	OBC
30	7377	NIDHI PRASAD	GEN	GEN
31	7387	SAWAN KUMAR	OBC	OBC
32	7393	ASHUTOSH YADAV	OBC	OBC
33	7397	SATYA PRATEEK	GEN	GEN
34	7404	AYUSHI AGARWAL	GEN	GEN
35	7437	HARSHITA YADAV	OBC	OBC

MALAVIYA NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY JAIPUR DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

MBA ADMISSION AY 2020-21 (ROUND 1)

S. No.	Арр	Name of the applicant	Category (applied for)	Category (selected in)
36	7444	PRATHAMESH PRASAD KULKARNI	GEN	GEN
37	7456	RABINA KHANDE	SC	SC
38	7461	KANCHAN	SC	SC
39	7469	P BHAVANA MURTHY	GEN	GEN
40	7470	TANIKA YADAV	OBC	OBC
41	7472	HIMANSHU PRATIK	OBC	OBC
42	7478	KISHA	OBC	OBC
43	7481	RIYA TIWARI	GEN	GEN
44	7496	PRAKRITI SINGH	GEN	GEN
45	7501	SAURAV JHA	GEN	GEN
46	7502	ESHAN JAIN	GEN	GEN
47	7503	KIRAN	SC	SC
48	7506	SUMIT KUMAR	OBC	OBC
49	7517	SHOBHIT PAREEK	EWS	EWS
50	7528	MAHANISH PANDA	GEN	GEN
51	7532	ARTI GUPTA	GEN	GEN
52	7540	ABHIJEET	OBC	OBC
53	7569	MANISH SHARMA	GEN	GEN
54	7592	AISHWARYA SHARMA	GEN	GEN
55	7597	PARAS MANI	GEN	GEN
56	7599	AYUSHI GUPTA	OBC	OBC
57	7601	ADITYA KUMAR	EWS	EWS

NOTE:

- Selected candidates are required to accept the offer of admission online and pay prescribed fees for the first semester latest by June 01, 2020 failing with the offer stands withdrawn and seat will be forfeited.
- Visit institute website for more details and to accept admission offer and pay fees.